
CONTRIBUTOR: 
JANE R. CLARK 
9871 LINCOLN AVENUE 
CLIVE, IA 50325 
SEASON: SPRING 
YEAR: 1991. 

SPECIES 

RED-HEADED WOODPECKER 

YELLOW-BELLTED SAPSUCKER 

BROWN THRASHER 

BLUE-GRAY GNATCATCHER 

GOLDEN-CROWNED KINGLET 

YELLOW-THROATED VIREO 

BLACK AND WHITE WARBLER 

MAGNOLTA WARBLER 

BLACKBURNIAN WARBLER 

CHESTNUT~SIDED WARBLER 

BAY-BREASTED WARBLER 

BLACK POLL WARBLER 

NORTHERN WATERTHRUSH 

MOURNING WARBLER 

WILSON’S WARBLER 

ROSE-~BREASTED GROSBEAK 

PURPLE FINCH 

PINE SISKIN 

WHITE -CROWNED SPARROW 

WHITE~THROATED SPARROW 

FOX SPARROW 

NO 

1M 

1M 

p
n
 

LM 

LF 

a
m
 

DATE 

4/30 

4/4 

5/8 

4/15 

a7 49 

5/6 

5/25 

5/19 

S713 

5/26 

5/8 
Fe 
ee | 

5/25 

4/28 

4/19 

4/29 
5/6 

3/18 

(Lake 
HABITAT: 30 FEET FROM OUR HOUSE 
IS GREENBELT PARK, & FLOODPLAIN OF 
WALNUT CREEK. IT IS @ WILDLIFE 
CORRIDOR, WALNUTS, COTTONWOODS, ASH 
MULBERRY, BUCKEYE, SILVER MAPLE. 

LOCATION/COMMENT 

AT FEEDING AREA FOR SEVERAL DAYS 
~HAVE ONLY HAD ONE SINCE 1982. 
GLENDALE CEMETERY, OM 

REGULARLY FROM 11/25/90 TO 4/21/91 
FEEDING ON SUNFLOWER HEARTS. 
GREENBELT 

GREENBELT 

GREENBELT 

GREENBELT 

GREENBELT, WATCHED SEVERAL MINUTES 

GREENBELT/WILLOW TREE 

MORE THAN USUAL IN GREENBELT 

GREENBELT 

GREENBELT/WALNUT TREE OFF DECK 

NEAR GULLY, IN WOOD PILE 
TWO BLOCKS AWAY IN TREE NEAR SLOUGH 
LEDGES, WITH MARIDEL J AND CAROL $ 

GREENBELT 

AT WINDOW FEEDER 

MORE THAN I°VE SEEN FOR AWHILE 

FEEDER 

NEAR FEEDING AREA OF SCATTERED SEED 
SAME 
1-3 ALL WINTER 

HEARD IT SINGING IN HEAVY BRUSH IN 
GREENBELT AND FINALLY LOCATED IT - 
IT WAS THERE A FEW DAYS 


