Clark

CONTRIBUTOR:
JANE R. CLARK
9871 LINCOLN AVENUE
CLIVE, IA 50325
SEASON: SPRING
YEAR: 1991

HABITAT: 30 FEET FROM OUR HOUSE IS GREENBELT PARK, A FLOODPLAIN OF WALNUT CREEK. IT IS A WILDLIFE CORRIDOR, WALNUTS, COTTONWOODS, ASH MULBERRY, BUCKEYE, SILVER MAPLE.

SPECIES	NO	DATE	LOCATION/COMMENT
RED-HEADED WOODPECKER	2	4/30	AT FEEDING AREA FOR SEVERAL DAYS -HAVE ONLY HAD ONE SINCE 1982. GLENDALE CEMETERY, DM
YELLOW-BELLIED SAPSUCKER	1M	4/4	
BROWN THRASHER	1		REGULARLY FROM 11/25/90 TO 4/21/91
BLUE-GRAY GNATCATCHER	1	5/8	FEEDING ON SUNFLOWER HEARTS. GREENBELT
GOLDEN-CROWNED KINGLET	1M	4/15	GREENBELT
YELLOW-THROATED VIREO	1	5/19	GREENBELT
BLACK AND WHITE WARBLER	1	5/6	GREENBELT
MAGNOLIA WARBLER	1	5/25	GREENBELT, WATCHED SEVERAL MINUTES
BLACKBURNIAN WARBLER	1	5/19	GREENBELT/WILLOW TREE
CHESTNUT-SIDED WARBLER			MORE THAN USUAL IN GREENBELT
BAY-BREASTED WARBLER	1M	5/13	GREENBELT
BLACK POLL WARBLER	1M	5/26	GREENBELT/WALNUT TREE OFF DECK
NORTHERN WATERTHRUSH	1		NEAR GULLY, IN WOOD PILE
MOURNING WARBLER		5/11	TWO BLOCKS AWAY IN TREE NEAR SLOUGH LEDGES, WITH MARIDEL J AND CAROL S
WILSON'S WARBLER	1M	5/25	GREENBELT
ROSE-BREASTED GROSBEAK	1F	4/28	AT WINDOW FEEDER
PURPLE FINCH			MORE THAN I'VE SEEN FOR AWHILE
PINE SISKIN	1	4/19	FEEDER
WHITE-CROWNED SPARROW	1	4/29 5/6	NEAR FEEDING AREA OF SCATTERED SEED SAME 1-3 ALL WINTER
WHITE-THROATED SPARROW			
FOX SPARROW	1	3/18	HEARD IT SINGING IN HEAVY BRUSH IN GREENBELT AND FINALLY LOCATED IT - IT WAS THERE A FEW DAYS